114
BT
BT
AHO
HSK·A/E/F/C
HSK·T
C
UTS

1270 0※ 325135 -HC25 -135 25 135 59 50 52 62 60 50 115,000 L-6T
商品コードの※は低圧用では 0、高圧用では 1となります。
ご注文例 Ordering Example
高圧用　High pressure type
1.1 ～ 7.0MPa （UTS10080 のみ 2.1 ～ 7.0MPa）
UTS6350 - HC12 - 105 - H
シャンクサイズ 内径 (d) 突き出し長さ (L) 高圧の場合
Shank size I.D. Projection length High pressure type
ご注文例 Ordering Example
低圧用　Low pressure type
0 ～ 1.0MPa （UTS10080 のみ 0 ～ 2.0MPa）
UTS6350 - HC12 - 105
シャンクサイズ 内径 (d) 突き出し長さ (L)
Shank size I.D. Projection length
1.刃具シャンクは h7 公差以下のシャンクをご使用下さい。新規に刃具を製作される場合は   0-0.01  公差で製作されることをお勧めいたします。
2. ホルダに刃具を装着しない状態で、クランプボルトを締込みますと、クランピングスリーブが破損します。
3. UTS5040 は高圧用のみになります。
1.Please use cutting tool with smaller tolerance than h7. Tolerance within   0-0.01  is recommended in case newly making cutting tools.
2. Never operate clamp bolt without cutting tool in the chuck, otherwise the chuck will be damaged.
3. Only high pressure type is available for UTS5040.
HC
コンパクトハイドロチャック
Compact Hydraulic Chuck
● 高い繰り返しチャッキング精度の油圧式高精度ホルダです。
High precision hydraulic chuck with stable repeated runout accuracy.
P. 093
レンチ
Hex. wrench